Fresh Issue  ₹ Cr No. of Shares

Weighted
Average cost of
acquisition (₹)

Fresh Issue  ₹ 320 Cr Upto 7,710,843~ - 7,339,449^ Equity Shares _

The Offer for Sale by: (₹ 545 Cr)  Upto 13,132,530~ - 12,500,000^ Equity Shares

The Promoter Selling Shareholders

- Kunhamed Bicha ₹ 131.00 Cr Upto 3,156,627~ - 3,004,587^ Equity Shares 2.15

- Bhaskar Srinivasan ₹ 172.00 Cr Upto 4,144,578~ - 3,944,954^ Equity Shares 2.33

The Promoter Group Shareholders

- T P Imbichammad ₹ 16.00 Cr Upto 385,542~ - 366,972^ Equity Shares 2.01

- Mariyam Bicha ₹ 10.00 Cr Upto 240,964~ - 229,358^ Equity Shares 3.79

The Other Selling Shareholders

- Anand Kumar ₹ 75.50 Cr Upto 1,819,277~ - 1,731,651^ Equity Shares 23.90

- Sareday Seshu Kumar ₹ 65.00 Cr Upto 1,566,265~ - 1,490,826^ Equity Shares   0.01

- Luquman Veedu Ediyanam ₹ 75.50 Cr Upto 1,819,277~ - 1,731,651^ Equity Shares 61.59
 (~ at lower price band and ^ at upper price band and rounded/adjusted to the nearest).

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer No. of

Shares

offered^

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Promoter 30,936,108 53.38% 6,949,541 23,986,567 36.74%

Promoters Group 10,063,650 17.37% 596,330 9,467,320 14.50%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 40,999,758 70.75% 7,545,872 33,453,886 51.24%

Public – Other Selling Shareholders 12,911,813 22.28% 4,954,128 7,957,685 12.19%

Public - Other 4,041,557 6.97% 0 23,881,006 36.58%

Total for Public Shareholder 16,953,370 29.25% 4,954,128 31,838,690 48.76%

Total Equity Share Capital  57,953,128 100.00% 12,500,000 65,292,577 100.00%
^ at upper price band and rounded/adjusted to the nearest.

Details of Pre- IPO Placement of ₹ 80 Cr

The company has undertaken a Pre-IPO Placement of 798,339 Equity Shares at a price of ₹ 375.78/ - per share,
aggregating to ₹ 30 crore and 1,173,543 Equity Shares at a price of ₹ 426.06/ - per share, aggregating to ₹ 50 crore
as under:

   Name of the Entity No. of Equity Shares
Price per share

(₹) Amount (₹ Cr)

Unifi Financial Pvt Ltd 798,339 375.78 30.00

Ashoka India Equity Investment Trust PLC 1,173,543 426.06 50.00

Total 1,971,882  80.00

BUSINESS OVERVIEW